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Date Event Name Start Location
Wed 02/13/2019 Swim Parent Meeting 6:30 pm Cafeteria
Sat 02/23/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Pentathalon TBD HOME

Pool
Tue 02/26/2019 SWM - Tri Meet with Wilson & Northwood (@ Northwood) 3:00 pm Away
Thu 02/28/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Capo Valley (Girls Relay Prelims) 3:00 pm Away
Fri 03/01/2019 SWM -  F.V. @ Capo Valley (Boys Relay Prelims) 3:00 pm Away
Sat 03/02/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Capo Valley (Combined Relay Finals) 10:00 am Away
Sat 03/16/2019 Swim Practice 1:00 pm Pool
Tue 03/19/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Laguna Beach 3:00 pm Away
Fri 03/22/2019 SWM  - OC Frosh/ Soph Invite (@ Brea Olinda) 3:00 pm Away
Sat 03/23/2019 SWM  - OC Frosh/ Soph Invite (@ Brea Olinda) 8:00 am Away
Tue 03/26/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Huntington Beach 3:00 pm Away
Tue 04/02/2019 SWM - Los Alamitos @ F.V. 3:00 pm Pool

HOME
Sat 04/06/2019 SWM - Varsity Travel Meet (@ Palm Spring High School) 9:00 am Away
Tue 04/09/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Corona Del Mar 3:00 pm Away
Tue 04/16/2019 SWM - Newport Harbor @ F.V. 3:00 pm Pool

HOME
Wed 04/24/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Surf League Prelims (All Levels) (@GWC) 2:00 pm TBD
Fri 04/26/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Surf League Finals (@GWC) 3:00 pm TBD
Thu 05/02/2019 SWM - F.V. @ CIF Division 1 Prelims 9:00 am Away
Sat 05/04/2019 SWM - F.V. @ Division 1 Finals 5:00 pm Away


